
 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V.   ( Rang *** bedeutet, Wertung ausser Konkurrenz) 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Röttgen Frank                  OK      16    00:19:50:58   00:22:50:58   SV Harpfing                    

    2  Reiner Axel                    OK      19    00:22:21:23   00:23:06:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Moser Christian                OK      16    00:20:45:56   00:23:45:56   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    4  Deser Thomas                   OK      16    00:22:03:77   00:25:03:77   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Mathes Hans-Josef              OK      15    00:23:25:82   00:27:10:82   ZSG Kötzting                   

    6  Pritz Walter                   OK      17    00:25:03:60   00:27:18:60   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    7  Kinzner Wolfgang               OK      11    00:20:53:69   00:27:38:69   SV Harpfing                    

    8  Eberhard Klaus                 OK      16    00:24:58:87   00:27:58:87   Immergrün Aising               

  ***  Höger Florian                  OK      12    00:24:09:72   00:30:09:72   Immergrün Aising               

  ***  Weißenbacher Hans              OK      12    00:25:06:67   00:31:06:67   Immergrün Aising               

    9  Rambold Hans                   OK      15    00:31:12:09   00:34:57:09   SC Ruhpolding                  

   10  Münster Jürgen                 OK       7    00:27:41:40   00:37:26:40   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

  ***  Reiner Axel                    H1      10    00:14:19:75     0.00   00:14:19:75   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    1  Drexl Andreas                  H1      10    00:15:01:88     0.00   00:15:01:88   SG Hubertus-Oberschweinbach    

    2  Wieser Christian               H1       8    00:14:05:80     0.00   00:15:35:80   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Reiner Georg-Michael           H1       8    00:14:44:25     0.00   00:16:14:25   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Hobmaier Stefan                H1       7    00:14:15:25     0.00   00:16:30:25   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Hinterstoißer Albert           H1       6    00:13:30:37     0.00   00:16:30:37   SV Harpfing                    

  ***  Eberhard Klaus                 H1       9    00:15:45:65     0.00   00:16:30:65   Immergrün Aising               

    6  Osterloher Andreas             H1       8    00:15:55:49     0.00   00:17:25:49   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    7  Roßhuber Andreas               H1       8    00:16:14:44     0.00   00:17:44:44   FSG Laufen                     

    8  Seilbeck Andreas               H1       6    00:14:56:11     0.00   00:17:56:11   SG Eschbaum                    

    9  Esposito Toni                  H1       9    00:17:34:06     0.00   00:18:19:06   ZSG St. Christoph              

   10  Nesswetter Helmut              H1       8    00:17:13:37     0.00   00:18:43:37   SG Eschbaum                    

   11  Stöckl Michael                 H1       8    00:17:18:32     0.00   00:18:48:32   SV Kirchdorf                   

   12  Rappold Bernhard               H1       8    00:17:21:88     0.00   00:18:51:88   FSG Isen                       

  ***  Pritz Walter                   H1       5    00:15:36:10     0.00   00:19:21:10   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   13  Meyr Robert                    H1       8    00:18:14:57     0.00   00:19:44:57   Immergrün Aising               

   14  Wieser Martin                  H1       5    00:16:10:65     0.00   00:19:55:65   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   15  Heierth Rainer                 H1       6    00:16:56:89     0.00   00:19:56:89   ZSG St. Christoph              



   16  Brandlhuber Norbert            H1       7    00:17:48:54     0.00   00:20:03:54   Waldeslust Lappach             

   17  Bauer Josef                    H1       8    00:18:35:32     0.00   00:20:05:32   SG Eschbaum                    

   18  Lanzl Christoph                H1       8    00:18:43:52     0.00   00:20:13:52   Freischützen Pemmering         

   19  Osterloher Klaus               H1       6    00:17:28:37     0.00   00:20:28:37   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

   20  Wittmann Martin                H1       4    00:16:04:61     0.00   00:20:34:61   SV Kirchdorf                   

   21  Enninger Stephan               H1       7    00:18:54:39     0.00   00:21:09:39   Hubertus Weiher                

   22  Schwarzenbeck Robert           H1       5    00:17:31:99     0.00   00:21:16:99   SV Kirchdorf                   

   23  Rappold Hubert                 H1       6    00:18:54:10     0.00   00:21:54:10   FSG Isen                       

   24  Meier Florian                  H1       5    00:19:08:88     0.00   00:22:53:88   Sportschützen Isen             

   25  Jell Josef                     H1       1    00:16:42:62     0.00   00:23:27:62   Hubertus Weiher                

   26  Hofmann Thomas                 H1       4    00:19:02:94     0.00   00:23:32:94   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   27  Deml Florian                   H1       8    00:22:43:74     0.00   00:24:13:74   Waldeslust Lappach             

   28  Mader Ludwig                   H1       5    00:22:40:12     0.00   00:26:25:12   SG Deutscher Michl             

   29  Rappold Albert                 H1       5    00:33:18:14     0.00   00:37:03:14   FSG Isen                       

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Junker Franz                   H2       9    00:15:50:77     0.00   00:16:35:77   SG Eschbaum                    

    2  Hilger Siegfried               H2       8    00:15:18:24     0.00   00:16:48:24   SV Harpfing                    

    3  Kögel Jürgen                   H2      10    00:16:52:78     0.00   00:16:52:78   SG Karl May Dorfen             

    4  Wittmann Franz                 H2       8    00:15:34:61     0.00   00:17:04:61   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Weißenbacher Hans              H2       9    00:16:30:86     0.00   00:17:15:86   Immergrün Aising               

    6  Müller Hans                    H2       9    00:16:35:70     0.00   00:17:20:70   SV Harpfing                    

    7  Gams Gottfried                 H2       6    00:15:03:48     0.00   00:18:03:48   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    8  Zelger Erich                   H2       7    00:16:14:28     0.00   00:18:29:28   SG Eichenlaub Schaftlach       

    9  Kimmel Ralf                    H2       8    00:17:32:05     0.00   00:19:02:05   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   10  Bichlmaier Josef               H2       6    00:17:00:35     0.00   00:20:00:35   ZSG St. Christoph              

   11  Kapser Alfons                  H2       8    00:18:49:32     0.00   00:20:19:32   Immergrün Aising               

   12  Stolpe Denis                   H2       6    00:17:22:99     0.00   00:20:22:99   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   13  Gaigl Alois                    H2       4    00:16:22:62     0.00   00:20:52:62   Freischützen Pemmering         

   14  Oertel Matthias                H2       4    00:17:03:15     0.00   00:21:33:15   SG Eschbaum                    

   15  Grasser Peter                  H2       8    00:20:11:38     0.00   00:21:41:38   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   16  Kielbassa Matthias             H2       2    00:17:20:07     0.00   00:23:20:07   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   17  Schweiger Wiggerl sen.         H2       4    00:18:54:76     0.00   00:23:24:76   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   18  Schelzke Ralf                  H2       4    00:19:33:88     0.00   00:24:03:88   Markt Isen                     

   19  Kellner Martin                 H2       6    00:21:05:49     0.00   00:24:05:49   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   20  Bürger Wolfgang                H2       2    00:18:17:03     0.00   00:24:17:03   TSV Isen                       

   21  Roßhuber Dieter                H2       4    00:21:23:50     0.00   00:25:53:50   FSG Laufen                     

   22  Kälbli Harald                  H2       0    00:18:34:88     0.00   00:26:04:88   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   23  Kollroß Hans                   H2       0    00:19:07:45     0.00   00:26:37:45   Burgschützen Burgrain          



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Brandhluber Konrad             H3       7    00:15:23:90     0.00   00:17:38:90   Waldeslust Lappach             

    2  Häusler Rupert                 H3       8    00:16:20:25     0.00   00:17:50:25   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Mayerbach Martin               H3       6    00:18:41:86     0.00   00:21:41:86   Immergrün Aising               

    4  Reiner Sebastian               H3       7    00:19:29:37     0.00   00:21:44:37   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Lerch Josef                    H3       6    00:19:20:91     0.00   00:22:20:91   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    6  Roither Paul                   H3       3    00:17:08:10     0.00   00:22:23:10   SV Harpfing                    

    7  Tyroller Hans                  H3       3    00:18:25:76     0.00   00:23:40:76   Immergrün Aising               

    8  Kraus Josef                    H3       4    00:19:26:96     0.00   00:23:56:96   Freischützen Pemmering         

    9  Riedlechner Josef              H3       4    00:20:44:72     0.00   00:25:14:72   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

   10  Kellner Anton                  H3       4    00:22:04:82     0.00   00:26:34:82   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Kinzner Monika                 D1       8    00:17:58:53     0.00   00:19:28:53   SV Harpfing                    

    2  Helminger Maria                D1       5    00:16:18:06    40.00   00:20:43:06   SC Ruhpolding                  

    3  Kellner Andrea                 D1       6    00:17:55:89     0.00   00:20:55:89   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Loidl Bernadette               D1       6    00:18:02:47     0.00   00:21:02:47   ZSG St. Christoph              

    5  Marschmann Christine           D1       9    00:20:44:24     0.00   00:21:29:24   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    6  Schwimmer Maria                D1       7    00:19:15:85     0.00   00:21:30:85   Waldeslust Lappach             

    7  Deuschl Johanna                D1       6    00:19:50:85     0.00   00:22:50:85   SG Eschbaum                    

    8  Müller Sonja                   D1       6    00:23:04:34     0.00   00:26:04:34   FSG Isen                       

    9  Bauer Helga                    D1       3    00:21:23:83     0.00   00:26:38:83   SG Eschbaum                    

   10  Marschmann Monika              D1       5    00:24:58:88     0.00   00:28:43:88   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Häusler Annemarie              D2       8    00:19:29:36     0.00   00:20:59:36   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Wittmann Christine             D2       7    00:19:14:16     0.00   00:21:29:16   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Festner Judith                 D2       7    00:21:00:87     0.00   00:23:15:87   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    4  Klapp Heide                    D2       4    00:21:25:87     0.00   00:25:55:87   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Bürger Beate                   D2       2    00:21:02:41     0.00   00:27:02:41   TSV Isen                       

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Festner Rebecca                S1       7    00:18:25:82     0.00   00:20:40:82   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    2  Pritz Tamara                   S1       4    00:18:04:84     0.00   00:22:34:84   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Kellner Kristina               S1       3    00:17:42:59     0.00   00:22:57:59   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Kögel Anna-Maria               S1       6    00:20:39:79     0.00   00:23:39:79   SG Karl May Dorfen             

    5  Kaufmann Katharina             S1       4    00:23:36:81     0.00   00:28:06:81   Hubertus Weiher                

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Kecht Zsombor                  S2      10    00:13:57:50    40.00   00:14:37:50   SC Ruhpolding                  

    2  Ajibade Jasim                  S2       8    00:14:16:62    40.00   00:16:26:62   SC Ruhpolding                  

    3  Rambold Simon                  S2       8    00:15:14:52    40.00   00:17:24:52   SC Ruhpolding                  

    4  Larasser Martin                S2       8    00:16:50:70     0.00   00:18:20:70   Hubertus Weiher                

    5  Borowicz Mathias               S2       8    00:16:33:99    40.00   00:18:43:99   SV Harpfing                    

    6  Schweiger Stefan               S2       8    00:17:17:38     0.00   00:18:47:38   Freischützen Pemmering         

    7  Roither Daniel                 S2       6    00:16:06:15     0.00   00:19:06:15   SV Harpfing                    

    8  Koppitz Daniel                 S2       5    00:15:15:78    40.00   00:19:40:78   ZSG Kötzting                   

    9  Mack Lorenz                    S2       8    00:17:44:68    40.00   00:19:54:68   SC Ruhpolding                  

   10  Pointner Benedikt              S2       6    00:16:56:46     0.00   00:19:56:46   Freischützen Pemmering         

   11  Haslberger Thomas              S2       7    00:17:51:12     0.00   00:20:06:12   Waldeslust Lappach             

   12  Larasser Thomas                S2       4    00:16:35:54     0.00   00:21:05:54   Hubertus Weiher                

   13  Limbrunner Franz               S2       7    00:18:55:98     0.00   00:21:10:98   SV Harpfing                    

   14  Stein Thomas                   S2       7    00:19:20:85     0.00   00:21:35:85   FSG Isen                       

   15  Schlichting Samuel             S2       6    00:18:02:97    40.00   00:21:42:97   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

   16  Kellner Felix                  S2       3    00:16:28:23     0.00   00:21:43:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   17  Nachbar Sebastian              S2       3    00:17:12:78     0.00   00:22:27:78   SV Harpfing                    

   18  Leitmannstetter Patrick        S2       2    00:16:47:73     0.00   00:22:47:73   Freischützen Pemmering         

   19  Mehringer Thomas               S2       3    00:17:01:29    40.00   00:22:56:29   SC Ruhpolding                  

   20  Schweiger Wiggerl jun.         S2       5    00:19:54:41     0.00   00:23:39:41   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   21  Nußbaumer Adrian               S2       3    00:18:28:96     0.00   00:23:43:96   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   22  Anzenberger Thomas             S2       3    00:19:35:41     0.00   00:24:50:41   SV Harpfing                    

   23  Höger Johannes                 S2       2    00:20:01:94     0.00   00:26:01:94   Immergrün Aising               

   24  Bartenschlager Jens            S2       3    00:21:17:35     0.00   00:26:32:35   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

   25  Bayer Lucas                    S2       3    00:21:21:03     0.00   00:26:36:03   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   26  Spreitzer Sandro               S2       1    00:23:09:45     0.00   00:29:54:45   Forstern                       

   27  Larasser Andreas               S2       4    00:25:56:88     0.00   00:30:26:88   Hubertus Weiher                

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Roßhuber Tanja                 J1       9    00:16:42:56    40.00   00:18:07:56   FSG Laufen                     

    2  Häusler Tanja                  J1       8    00:19:13:33     0.00   00:20:43:33   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Büchel Katharina               J1       9    00:19:53:15    40.00   00:21:18:15   SG Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    4  Oberpriller Anna               J1       7    00:21:34:60     0.00   00:23:49:60   FSG Isen                       

    5  Häusler Veronika               J1       3    00:20:41:20     0.00   00:25:56:20   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    6  Stein Manuela                  J1       6    00:25:22:81     0.00   00:28:22:81   FSG Isen                       

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 Gästeklasse 

                            Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Höger Florian                  J2       8    00:14:12:83    40.00   00:16:22:83   Immergrün Aising               

    2  Holnburger Martin              J2       7    00:14:19:53    40.00   00:17:14:53   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    3  Schlichting Johannes           J2       8    00:15:46:37    40.00   00:17:56:37   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

    4  Griesbeck Johannes             J2       7    00:15:41:48     0.00   00:17:56:48   Sportschützen Isen             

    5  Schwarzenbeck Roland           J2       5    00:14:41:56     0.00   00:18:26:56   SV Kirchdorf                   

    6  Kögel Thomas                   J2       4    00:14:51:28     0.00   00:19:21:28   SG Karl May Dorfen             

    7  Prey Klaus                     J2       6    00:16:42:67     0.00   00:19:42:67   Sportschützen Isen             

    8  Kraus Josef                    J2       4    00:15:25:93     0.00   00:19:55:93   Freischützen Pemmering         

    9  Posch Marcus                   J2       6    00:17:22:32     0.00   00:20:22:32   SG Hubertus-Oberschweinbach    

   10  Hengstmengel Toni              J2       4    00:16:01:27     0.00   00:20:31:27   SG Edelweiß Hallbergmoos       

   11  Fahr Maximilian                J2       4    00:16:48:65     0.00   00:21:18:65   kgl. priv. SG Günzburg         

   12  Nußrainer Florian              J2       5    00:17:34:51     0.00   00:21:19:51   SG Eschbaum                    

 

 

 



 

        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2006 - Mannschaft 

                  Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:02:40:05 

 

              Reiner Axel                  00:14:19:75  10 

              Wieser Christian             00:15:35:80   8 

              Reiner Georg-Michael         00:16:14:25   8 

              Hobmaier Stefan              00:16:30:25   7 

 

 

         2  SC Ruhpolding 1                01:08:23:32 

 

              Kecht Zsombor                00:14:37:50  10 

              Ajibade Jasim                00:16:26:62   8 

              Rambold Simon                00:17:24:52   8 

              Mack Lorenz                  00:19:54:68   8 

 

 

         3  SV Harpfing 1                  01:09:23:30 

 

              Hinterstoißer Albert         00:16:30:37   6 

              Hilger Siegfried             00:16:48:24   8 

              Müller Hans                  00:17:20:70   9 

              Borowicz Mathias             00:18:43:99   8 

 

 

         4  Immergrün Aising 1             01:09:53:91 

 

              Höger Florian                00:16:22:83   8 

              Eberhard Klaus               00:16:30:65   9 

              Weißenbacher Hans            00:17:15:86   9 

              Meyr Robert                  00:19:44:57   8 

 

 

         5  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1    01:13:11:87 

 

              Holnburger Martin            00:17:14:53   7 

              Osterloher Andreas           00:17:25:49   8 

              Gams Gottfried               00:18:03:48   6 

              Osterloher Klaus             00:20:28:37   6 

 

 

         6  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:13:18:01 

 

              Wittmann Franz               00:17:04:61   8 

              Häusler Rupert               00:17:50:25   8 

              Kimmel Ralf                  00:19:02:05   8 

              Pritz Walter                 00:19:21:10   5 

 

 

         7  SG Eschbaum 1                  01:13:20:57 

 

              Junker Franz                 00:16:35:77   9 

              Seilbeck Andreas             00:17:56:11   6 

              Nesswetter Helmut            00:18:43:37   8 

              Bauer Josef                  00:20:05:32   8 

 



 

         8  Freischützen Pemmering 1       01:18:53:29 

 

              Schweiger Stefan             00:18:47:38   8 

              Kraus Josef                  00:19:55:93   4 

              Pointner Benedikt            00:19:56:46   6 

              Lanzl Christoph              00:20:13:52   8 

 

 

         9  SV Kirchdorf 1                 01:19:06:48 

 

              Schwarzenbeck Roland         00:18:26:56   5 

              Stöckl Michael               00:18:48:32   8 

              Wittmann Martin              00:20:34:61   4 

              Schwarzenbeck Robert         00:21:16:99   5 

 

 

        10  ZSG St. Christoph 1            01:19:18:77 

 

              Esposito Toni                00:18:19:06   9 

              Heierth Rainer               00:19:56:89   6 

              Bichlmaier Josef             00:20:00:35   6 

              Loidl Bernadette             00:21:02:47   6 

 

 

        11  Waldeslust Lappach 1           01:19:19:41 

 

              Brandhluber Konrad           00:17:38:90   7 

              Brandlhuber Norbert          00:20:03:54   7 

              Haslberger Thomas            00:20:06:12   7 

              Schwimmer Maria              00:21:30:85   7 

 

 

        12  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:21:57:86 

 

              Wieser Martin                00:19:55:65   5 

              Stolpe Denis                 00:20:22:99   6 

              Häusler Tanja                00:20:43:33   8 

              Kellner Andrea               00:20:55:89   6 

 

 

        13  SV Harpfing 2                  01:22:08:76 

 

              Roither Daniel               00:19:06:15   6 

              Kinzner Monika               00:19:28:53   8 

              Limbrunner Franz             00:21:10:98   7 

              Roither Paul                 00:22:23:10   3 

 

 

        14  Hubertus Weiher 1              01:24:03:25 

 

              Larasser Martin              00:18:20:70   8 

              Larasser Thomas              00:21:05:54   4 

              Enninger Stephan             00:21:09:39   7 

              Jell Josef                   00:23:27:62   1 

 

 

        15  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:25:53:13 

 

              Häusler Annemarie            00:20:59:36   8 

              Wittmann Christine           00:21:29:16   7 

              Grasser Peter                00:21:41:38   8 

              Kellner Felix                00:21:43:23   3 



 

        16  FSG Isen 1                     01:26:11:43 

 

              Rappold Bernhard             00:18:51:88   8 

              Stein Thomas                 00:21:35:85   7 

              Rappold Hubert               00:21:54:10   6 

              Oberpriller Anna             00:23:49:60   7 

 

 

        17  kgl. priv. SG Günzburg 1       01:27:30:34 

 

              Schlichting Johannes         00:17:56:37   8 

              Fahr Maximilian              00:21:18:65   4 

              Schlichting Samuel           00:21:42:97   6 

              Bartenschlager Jens          00:26:32:35   3 

 

 

        18  Burgschützen Burgrain 5        01:29:37:71 

 

              Reiner Sebastian             00:21:44:37   7 

              Lerch Josef                  00:22:20:91   6 

              Pritz Tamara                 00:22:34:84   4 

              Kellner Kristina             00:22:57:59   3 

 

 

        19  SG Hubertus Pfraundorf 1       01:30:29:56 

 

              Festner Rebecca              00:20:40:82   7 

              Büchel Katharina             00:21:18:15   9 

              Festner Judith               00:23:15:87   7 

              Riedlechner Josef            00:25:14:72   4 

 

 

        20  Immergrün Aising 2             01:31:43:88 

 

              Kapser Alfons                00:20:19:32   8 

              Mayerbach Martin             00:21:41:86   6 

              Tyroller Hans                00:23:40:76   3 

              Höger Johannes               00:26:01:94   2 

 

 

        21  SG Eschbaum 2                  01:32:22:34 

 

              Nußrainer Florian            00:21:19:51   5 

              Oertel Matthias              00:21:33:15   4 

              Deuschl Johanna              00:22:50:85   6 

              Bauer Helga                  00:26:38:83   3 

 

 

        22  Burgschützen Burgrain 6        01:33:57:18 

 

              Kielbassa Matthias           00:23:20:07   2 

              Schweiger Wiggerl sen.       00:23:24:76   4 

              Hofmann Thomas               00:23:32:94   4 

              Schweiger Wiggerl jun.       00:23:39:41   5 

 

 

        23  Burgschützen Burgrain 7        01:39:41:52 

 

              Nußbaumer Adrian             00:23:43:96   3 

              Kellner Martin               00:24:05:49   6 

              Klapp Heide                  00:25:55:87   4 

              Häusler Veronika             00:25:56:20   3 



 

        24  Burgschützen Burgrain 8        01:45:53:18 

 

              Kälbli Harald                00:26:04:88   0 

              Kellner Anton                00:26:34:82   4 

              Bayer Lucas                  00:26:36:03   3 

              Kollroß Hans                 00:26:37:45   0 

 

 

 


